Division: 17 CLASSIC
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Team

GREG COLEMAN-TRAVIS
GILLETT

SHANE HASLETT-JACOB
HARTKE

MIKE ANDERSON-BRETT
ANDERSON

JOE BULLOCK-CLINT JOINER
DONNIE DILL-JUICE WRIGHT

RUSTY PARKER-DENNY
STOKES

TOMMY BURNS-DARREN
FRAZIER

ALAN METJE-AARON MAYS

JERRY WALKER-BOB
ATCHISON

DENNIS ROBBINS-ADDISON
EGGERTSEN

MIKE BLACK-PENNY BLACK

BILL WALKER-BRANDON
BATE

ED WASYLENKO-ELIZABETH
WASYLENKO

BUTCH JONES-SHERRI
GORDON

RYAN RIDGEWAY-GEORGE
GASS

KYLE NAVE-MIKE METZGER
JOE KREKE- RICHARD DUST

PAUL LESAULNIER-LANCE
FANCHER

TERRY HOLSAPPLE-TERRY
RODEBAUGH

LARRY MOREHEAD-JEFF
STROUD

CHAD DIEDRICH-MARK
CAMERON

GREG HIRSCH-DALE RENTH

DAN SHORAGA-ADAM
EGGERTSEN

MIKE KINKADE-DAVE DOBIL
TYSON RYAN-JASON RYAN

DRAKE MARSHALL-JIM
ENGELAGE

VINCE ADLER-DANIEL
BURRUS

Team Tournament Results

10/13-10/14/2017 Kenlake Marina

Boat# Team#
250

229

128

334
257
303

301

163
124

310

103
156

242

214

296

335
211
107

114

230

105

125
300

328
159
299

324

Fish
10/10

4/ 4

4/ 4

6/ 6
5/5
77

6/ 6

5/5
5/5

77

5/5
5/5

5/5

4/ 3

5/5

3/3
3/3
2/2

3/3

3/3

3/3

2/2
11

2/2
11
11

Wagt
25.07

20.16
19.65

17.86
17.20
16.49

15.61

15.41
15.32

15.02

13.40
13.39

11.68
11.73
10.64

8.09
7.75
7.20

7.14
6.16
5.79

4.07
4.02

3.74
2.85
2.28

.00

Pnlty

.50

Bonus B/F
4.33

10.38

7.48

2.86
2.75

2.23

4.57
5.79

4.09

2.99

4.34

3.90
2.01
5.17

1.68

4.02

2.85
2.28

Total
25.07

20.16

19.65

17.86
17.20
16.49

15.61

15.41
15.32

15.02

13.40
13.39

11.68

11.23

10.64

8.09
7.75
7.20

7.14

6.16

5.79

4.07
4.02

3.74
2.85
2.28

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
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Division: 17 CLASSIC

27
27
27

27

27

Team
MIKE BELTZ-GENE GILLIAM
ALEX KILE-KYLE HOPPER

JEFF SCRIMAGER-WAYNE
SHAW

CRAIG SUTTON-GARRETT
MCDOWELL

COLTON WILKINS-COLE
ARMSTRONG

Team Tournament Results
10/13-10/14/2017 Kenlake Marina

Boat# Team#
332
338
224

134

306

Teams Fished: 32
Total Fish Weighed: 107
Total Fish Released: 106 ( 99%)
Total Fish Weight: 297.72

Fish Wgt Pnlty Bonus
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F

2.78
3.34
9.02

Total
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
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